

Singiyon state borrow to purchase
Houses survey etc. & the like.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ଅମଳା ବାଲି ଲିଜିମ, ଶାସନ DIVISION

ଅମଳା ବାଲି ଲିଜିମ SUB-DIVISION

2006

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Maas. Kr. ୧୯୧୦୫.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of road & C.D. work from Singiyoun state boring to Kunwar anusuchi + Jati Samudayik bhowan					
Name of Agency - Sri Manoj Kr Yadav, Darbhanga					
Agreement No. - 01530/2019-2020					
Date of start - 18.02.2019					
Date of completion - 17.11.2019					
(Upto date measurement) 06.1.2021					
1. E/W excavation for H.P. of E/W					
	02	02	6.45	1.4	1.50 = 54.18 m ³
	02	01	4.850	1.520	0.365 = 5.41 m ³
					59.59 m ³
2. Providing M15 (P.C.C.) of E/W					
H.W. -	02	02	6.45	1.40	0.150 = 5.41 m ³
Below pipe -	02	01	4.931	1.520	0.250 = 3.77 m ³
less for pipe -	02	0.250	0.7857	1.230	2
					x 5.496 = 3.27 m ³
					5.91 m ³
3. Brick masonry work of E/W					
H.W. -	02	02	6.15	(1.25 + 0.400)	2
					x 2.580 = 52.36 m ³
Parapet -	02	02	6.15	0.400	0.600 = 5.904 m ³

Continuation

Continuation

Abstract of cost

17

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Clearing & Grubbing..... of 1/2 city wide T.M.B.P.-(6) (11) $0.21 \text{ Hec} + 0.03 \text{ Hec} = 0.24 \text{ Hec}$ @ 49 174.86 / Hec — 12195/2					
2. Construction of embankment of 1/2 city wide T.M.B.P.-(16) (a) lead upto 1000m — $165.76 \text{ m}^3 @ 179.10 / \text{m}^3 - 29867/2$ (b) lead upto 100m $667.07 \text{ m}^3 @ 141.13 / \text{m}^3 - 94144/2$					
3. Box cutting.... of 1/2 city wide T.M.B.P.-(6) $63.0 \text{ m}^3 @ 76.19 / \text{m}^3 - 4800/2$					
4. Construction of G.S.R. of 1/2 city wide T.M.B.P.-(6), (11) $306.0 \text{ m}^3 + 56.10 = 362.10 \text{ m}^3$ $362.10 \text{ m}^3 @ 2840.45 / \text{m}^3 - 1028527/2$					
5. E/W excavation in foundation of 1/2 city wide T.M.B.P.-(6) P-(16) $59.59 + 84.709 = 144.299 \text{ m}^3$ $144.299 \text{ m}^3 @ 258.84 / \text{m}^3 - 37358/2$					
6. P.C.C.M.S in foundation of 1/2 city wide T.M.B.P.-(6), (16) $5.91 + 12.497 = 18.407 \text{ m}^3$ $18.407 \text{ m}^3 @ 6018.84 / \text{m}^3 - 111156/2$					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2659.50 m ² @ 215.44/m ² —					572963/2
23. Construction of subgrade					
... of city wide T.M.P. (13)					
318.03 m ² @ 180.81/m ² —					57503/2
24. Road marking on edge....					
of city wide T.M.P. (14)					
142 m ² @ 850.92/m ² —					120831/2
25. Plastering with cement...					
of city wide T.M.P. (14)					
180.32 m ² @ 180.12/m ² —					32488/2
26. Painting two coats					
of city wide T.M.P. (14)					
67.84 m ² @ 131.95/m ² —					8951/2
27. Providing & fixing of retro-reflective board.....					
of city wide T.M.P. (16)					
(a) 900 mm Δ - 02 No @ 6413.34/No - 12822					
(b) 600 x 450 □ - 02 No @ 5135.83/No - 10272/2					
28. Reinforced cement concrete					
M15 ... of city wide T.M.P. (16)					
(a) 100 mm stone - 02 No @ 2442.12/No - 4884/2					
(b) 200 mm stone - 03 No @ 673.31/No - 2020/2					
					4130922/2
10 % below as per schedule					413092/2
					3717830/2

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Limited due to paucity of fund Rs 1652846-					
less P/P under T.M.B.					NIL
				1652846	
Amount of Payment					18200
87.5.D.R.	1	32	228		
17.9.7.R		16	528		
17.6.57.R		16	529		
17.5.57.R		16	529		290794-
17.6.57.R		16	528		
Ray/R		73	095		
17.6.57.R		19	357		
N.M.	13	62	052		

Total Rs 16 52 846 -

Passed for Rs 1652846- (Rupees -
- Sixteen lac fifty two thousand -
- eight hundred forty six) only.

CFMS
8
20.8.20

[Signature]
14.8.20
Executive Engineer,
R.W.D., Water Division
Madhwa
14.8.20

Scanned with OKEN Scanner